Immediately put in place a Government of National Unity which will incl Self-Proclaimed Military Junta NO MINORITY MENTIONED

Art. XVII (2): Those ex-combatants of the RUF/SL, CDF and SLA who wish to be RUF-SL; CDF; SLA NO MINORITY MENTIONED

Art. 20a (Ch.2): Five thousand seven hundred fifty (5,750) MNLF members shall Moro (Moro National Liberation Front) NO MINORITY MENTIONED, but evidence shows MNLF represents the Moro ; included as Moro in PACC database.

Art. 5.1:  The two Parties to the direct dialogue, exercising effective administr FN, FPI, PDCI, RDR, Other NO MINORITY MENTIONED